
 

GWA Varsity Girls Soccer Schedule 2019 

Day Date Location Opponent Time 

Saturday Feb 2 Home Social Circle 1:00pm 

Friday Feb 8 Home Fellowship Christian 5:00pm 

Tuesday Feb 12 Home Providence 5:00pm 

Friday  Feb 22 Away Athens Academy 5:00pm 

Thursday Feb 28 Home Monsignor Donovan 5:00pm 

Tuesday  Mar 5 Home Athens Academy 7:00pm 

Friday Mar 8 Home Westminster 4:30pm 

Tuesday  Mar 12 Away Athens Christian 5:00pm 

Friday Mar 15 Away Lakeview 5:00pm 

Tuesday Mar 19 Home Green County 5:00pm 

Thursday Mar 21 Home Prince Avenue 5:00pm 

Thursday Mar 28 Home Lakeview 7:00pm 

Tuesday April 9 Away Prince Avenue 5:00pm 

Tuesday  April 16 Home Athens Christian 7:00pm 


